
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

 

 

 

 

  

 

Boppin'

With Beth

Americana 5-7am

Starship Overflow

Into the Past

Free

Lance

Music 

Show

2nd&4th

New Dimensions

Justine 

Willis-Toms

Monday Morning

Show with

NJ

Start Your Week Here

Moon 

Over

Bohemia

Damien

1,3,&5th

No Pigeon Holes 

EXP

Don Campau

Bluegrass 

From Sympathy Valley

Mark Hogan
Bluegrass, Folk, 

Americana

Laura's

Living Room

Guests, Community 

Schmooze, and Music

Tommy's Holiday 

Camp

with Arnoldo
Interviews & Music

www.tommys

holidaycamp.com

12pm

~ 7am

7am

~ 8am

8am

10am

~ 11am

11am 

~ Noon

Noon

~ 1pm

1pm

~ 2pm

2pm

~ 3pm

3pm

~ 4pm

4pm

~ 5pm

5pm

~ 6pm

6pm

~ 7pm

7pm

~ 8pm

8pm

~ 9pm

9pm

~ 10pm

10pm

~ 11pm

11pm ~

Midnight

The Real Hippy 

Hour

with Uncle Dave
Music mixed with West 

County Character

9am

~10am

Mandol

-ins 

Cabbages 

& Kings

Phil 

Lawr-

ence

1,3,&5th

Folk/Rock/Blues

Counter-Culture 

Anthology

with DJ Jerry Louis
Music & Celebrity 

Interviews

Weekly Schedule

August 2024

Santa Rosa Studio:

707-755-9250 - Call-in

707-861-9873 - Office

email: kows@sonic.net

Like us at www.facebook.com/KOWS.fm *Download Free KOWS App- Apple or Android!*

Mail Address

P.O. Box1073

Occidental 

CA 95465

Donate at:

kowsfm.com

or 

paypal.com

Uncle 

Charlie's 

Jukebox

Charlie 

Adams

Deeper Roots

Dave 

Stroud
A Century of American 

Music

Global Village

In The  Groove

Jared Ingersol

Wandering Minstrel

Blackout Radio Show

Mike Pouounas
from Greece   - to 1am

Project 

Censored

Americana 5-7am

Feast On 

This

Climate

1

1,3&5th

Professor B

and Sally T

Jazz with 

David Basse

Making 

Contact

3,4&5th

Live From the 

Double-Wide at KTAL

Teresa Tudury

Music from Friends and 

Wry Chat from Las Cruces 

NM

teresatudury.net

Americana 5-7am

Blue Moon

Americana

Blue Light

Central

Catching 

A Wave

Down Home 

Music

David  1&2nd

News With 

No Agenda

Joel DeWitt

2nd&4th 

Making 

Contact

Radio 2050

The Joe 

Show

2nd&4th

Retrospective 60s 

Garage Punk

Americana 5-7am Americana 5-7am

Minkoff 

Chatoy

A Fool 

In The 

Forest

4th.

Lost In 

The 

Laguna

Noah

2nd&4th

Childrens Hour

Katie Stone

For the 

Wild

1,3,5th

Eclectic Spins

Pop!

Radio
1,3&5th

Indie Americana

Singer-Songwriters

Way 

Out 

in the 

Garage

Monday Morning 

Show with

Radio Goethe

Project 

Cens-

ored

Flower

Power Hour

Live 'N 

Kickin'

Dirty

Laundry

Modulisme

As 

We 

See 

Fit 

To 

Play

1,3,&5

KOWSFM.COM

Counter-

Spin

Dead Air

Cory

Black-Out

Radio

1,3,&5th

Santa Fe 

Chamber Series

Oldies Time 

Machine

Neptune

Currents

Electro-Acoustic

Jazz, 

Connections

Dream

-ing

on

Air

2nd&4th

Maybe 

Forgotten 

Forever?

1,3&5th

Midnight

Special

1,3,&5th

KPOP

Love!

1,3,&5

On The 

Edge

Bodega 

Pete

4th

Dig 

Music 

Experience

2nd&4th

Echoes of Jazz

Free For All!

Newtopian Dream

Backstage Sonoma Moo Mix to 5am Moo Mix to 5am The Piano Men to 1am

Gary 

Jackson

Show

1,3,&5th

Barnaby 

Druthers

1,3,&5th

Moo Mix 5am

Deep Cuts 

In The 

Wolfs Den

Back-

Stage

Sonoma

1,3,5thwk



																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																												

KOWS COMMUNITY RADIO – Since 2007 – THE HEART OF WEST COUNTY 

With your tax-deductible contribution strengthen your community from Santa Rosa to Sebastopol to 

Occidental, Freestone, and Windsor, Forestville, Graton, Rohnert Park, and Cotati! 

Become a KOWS Local Business Underwriter for 
99¢/day! 

3months-$120 6months-$199 1year-$360 
 

What do you get for supporting KOWS? 
 

Guaranteed minimum of 5 mentions per week. 

Signed and dated broadcast forms. 

A logo & line listing on our website 

 

KOWS is an All-Volunteer 
Radio Station Broadcasting 365/24/7 

 

We thank all our local communities for their 

continuing support since 2007 
 

To Donate: Mail a check to:  
 

KOWS P.O.Box 1073 Occcidental CA 95465 
  

Or use the PayPal button on our website 

www.kowsfm.com 

         Non-profit ID: 46-5637990 
 

KOWS Logo Gifts are now available! 
 

KOWS receives 10% of the sale when you buy our 
T-shirts, hats, mugs, buttons. USPS Postage stamps, 

shopping bags, and more.  
You can choose sizes, styles, colors. Choose from our 

Stanley Mouse designed logo or the KOWS 92.5 FM logo! 
We can add more items and logo’s as requested. 

Go to www.cafepress.com/kows 

Your	Name	/	Bus.	Name_______________________________	
	

Contact	Info______________________________________________	
	

Your	Donation:	_________________________________________	

	

Special Product Underwriter  

for 55¢/day 

    Artist? Musician? Author? 

1-month $50 3-months-$75 6-months-$120 

What do you get for supporting KOWS? 

Guaranteed minimum of 4 mentions per week.. 
    A line listing on our website 

 

EMERGENCY ALERT SYSTEM 

KOWS IS THE FCC EMERGENCY ALERT SYSTEM 

STATION FOR WEST COUNTY.  

IN EMERGENCY TUNE TO 92.5 FM  

IF YOU HAVE NO CELL SIGNAL OR POWER 

3months-$149 6months-$249 1year-$449 

TIME SATURDAY SUNDAY

WINGS 

 

 

 

 

 

Disperse

Dispatch

1,3,5th

Radio Summit  

Shows Round the World

Ordinary Miracles

David Rosen

Uncle Dave's
Storytime  

for Kids

Deeper 

Roots

Redux

Dave Stroud
A Century of American 

Music

The Mystical Positivist

Stuart & Robert
Philosophy & Spirituality

Mid-

night

~7am

7am  

~8am

8am

~9am

10am

~11am

11am 

~Noon

Noon

~1pm

1pm

~2pm

2pm

~3pm

3pm

~4pm

4pm

~5pm

5pm

~6pm

6pm

~7pm

7pm

~8pm

8pm

~9pm

9pm

~10pm

10pm

~11pm

11pm

~Mid-

night

LE  SHOW

Harry Shearer 

The Trip

with Gary

Sherwood

A Rediscovery of the 

1960's

9am

~10am

The 

Mushroom 

Farm 

Dr Robb  

& 

Prof.

Chris
Psychedelic

'60's

2nd

A Novel Idea

Suzanne Lang

Reggae 

from the 

Moo-Mix

The

Kows' 

Mouth

Tom M.
1,3,&5th

Rev. 

Rabbit

VMS Radio Show to 1am

The Alan 

Watts Talk

Steady Eddie's

Music Cellar

Women's 

International

News Service

2&4th wks.

For the 

Wild
2nd&4th

Americana 5-7amAmericana 5-7am

Counter-

Spin
1,3&5th

Childrens Hour

Katie Stone

Dead Air

Cory

Lord Litter's

Magic Music Box

Climate

1
2nd&4th

Audio Ink Radio

MJ Girard

The Roots of 

Rock

Variety Show - to2amMoo-Mix to5am

McBass

on

Bass

1,3,&5th

Kipper     

the 

Cat

Show

Radio 2050 to 1am

The

Swingin'

30s 

& 

40s

1,3,&5th


