KÔWS		Weekly Schedule August 2024	Santa Rosa Studio:Mail Address707-755-9250 - Call-inP.O. Box107707-861-9873 - OfficeOccidental		73 kowsfm.com or	
92.5 FM			e us at www.facebook.com/KOWS.fm *Downle		c.net CA 95465 paypal.com	
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
12pm	Moo Mix 5am Americana 5-7am	Backstage Sonoma	Moo Mix to 5am	Moo Mix to 5am	The Piano Men to 1am	
~ 7am		Americana 5-7am	Americana 5-7am	Americana 5-7am	Americana 5-7am	
7am ~ 8am	Monday Morning Show with	N ¥W!		n 'm'		
8am	Professor B and Sally T	Jazz with David Basse	<i>New Dimensions</i> Justine Willis-Toms	(Soldarda)	Eclectic Spins	
9am ~10am	Santa Fe Chamber Series	Indie Americana Singer-Songwriters	Nepture Currents	Blue Moon Americana	Deeper Roots Dave	
10am ~ 11am	In The Groove	Newtopian Dream	Electro-Acoustic	and the second	Stroud A Century of American Music	
11am ~ Noon	Pop! Radio	1 Th	Global Village	Project Censored	Midnight Special	
Noon ~ 1pm	Making Contact	Blue Light Central	Childrens Hour Katie Stone		1,3,&5th	
1pm ~ 2pm	Jared Ingersol Wandering Minstrel	Catching A Wave	Feast On This	News With No Agenda Joel DeWitt 1,3,5th	Flower Power Hour	
2pm ~ 3pm	Radio Goethe	The Real Hippy Hour	Live From the Double-Wide at KTAL Teresa Tudury	2nd&4th Stage	Boppin' With Beth	
3pm ~ 4pm	Dig Music	with Uncle Dave Music mixed with West County Character	Music from Friends and Wry Chat from Las Cruce: NM teresatudury.net	Counter- Spin 1,3,5thwk	Counter-Culture Anthology	
4pm ~ 5pm	Experience Climate 1 2nd&4th 1,3&5th	Maybe The Joe Forgotten Show	Uncle Charlie's Jukebox	Making ContactDown Home Music3,4&5thDavid 1&2nd	with DJ Jerry Louis Music & Celebrity Interviews	
5pm ~ 6pm	Radio 2050	Forever? 2nd&4th	Charlie Adams	Jazz, Connections	Laura's Living Room	
6pm ~ 7pm	Bluegrass From Sympathy Valley	& Kings	Way KPOP On The Out Love! Edge in the Garage 1,3,&5		Guests, Community Schmooze, and Music	
7pm ~ 8pm	Mark Hogan Bluegrass, Folk, Americana	Phil Lawr- ence 1,3,&5th	Project As Bodega We Pete Cens- ored Fit 4th	Don Campau	Tommy's Holiday Camp with Arnoldo	
8pm ~ 9pm	Moon Lost In Over The Laguna		To Play	Dirty	Interviews & Music www.tommys holidaycamp.com	
9pm ~ 10pm	Bohemia Damien 1,3,&5th 2nd&4th	Deep Cuts In The Wolfs Den	Starship Overflow Into the Past	Laundry	Black-Out Radio Lance Music	
10pm ~ 11pm	Gary Jackson Show 1,3,&5th	Dead Air Cory	Live 'N Kickin'	Echoes of Jazz	Show 1,3,&5th 2nd&4th	
11pm ~ Midnight	Barnaby Air Druthers 1,3,&5th 2nd&4th	Blackout Radio Show Mike Pouounas from Greece - to 1am	Oldies Time Machine	Retrospective 60s Garage Punk	Modulisme	

KOWS COMMUNITY RADIO - Since 2007 - THE HEART OF WEST COUNTY With your fax-deductible contribution strengthen your community from Santa Rosa to Schostopol to							
	the second s		le, Graten, Reinert Park, and Cotati!				
TIME	SATURDAY	SUNDAY					
Mid-	Radio 2050 to 1am	VMS Radio Show to 1am	EMERGENCY ALERT SYSTEM				
night	Moo-Mix to5am	Variety Show - to2am	KOWS IS THE FCC EMERGENCY ALERT SYSTEM				
~7am	Americana 5-7am Reggae	Americana 5-7am	STATION FOR WEST COUNTY.				
7am ~8am	from the Moo-Mix	MJ Girard	IN EMERGENCY TUNE TO 92.5 FM IF YOU HAVE NO CELL SIGNAL OR POWER				
8am ~9am	Uncle Dave's Storytime for Kids	The Roots of Rock	KOWS is an All-Volunteer				
9am ~10am	Deeper Roots Redux	<i>LE SHOW</i> Harry Shearer	Radio Station Broadcasting 365/24/7 We thank all our local communities for their				
10am ~11am	Dave Stroud A Century of American Music	The Alan Watts Talk	continuing support since 2007 To Donate: Mail a check to: KOWS P.O.Bax 1073 Occelental CA 95465				
11am ~Noon	For the Wild 2nd&4th Kows'	Counter- Spin Farm	Or use the PayPai bation on our website www.keyuta.com				
Noon ~1pm	Zhuk 4thMouthClimateTom M.11,3,&5th2nd&4thI	1,3&5thDr RobbMcBass&OnProf.BassChris	Nen-profit ID: 46-5637990				
1pm ~2pm	Steady Eddie's	DatassPsychedelic '60's1,3,&5th2nd	3months-\$149 6months-\$249 1year-\$449				
2pm ~3pm	Music Cellar	Ordinary Miracles	What do you get for supporting KOWS? Successful utilizing of 5 mentions per week.				
3pm ~4pm	Childrens Hour Katie Stone	David Rosen	Signed and dated breadcast forms. A lego & line listing on our vehicle				
4pm ~5pm	The Mystical Positivist Stuart & Robert Philosophy & Spirituality	The Swingin'Women's30s &International News Service 2&4th wks.	<u>Special Product Underwriter</u> <u>for 55¢/day</u>				
5pm ~6pm	mysticalpositivist.blogspot.com	40s 1,3,&5th	Artist? Musician? Anthor? 1-month \$50 3-montho-\$75 6-montho-\$120 What do you get for supporting KOWS?				
6pm ~7pm		Audio Ink Radio	Guaranteed minimum of 4 mentions per week A line listing on our website				
7pm ~8pm	Radio Summit Shows Round the World	A Novel Idea Suzanne Lang	Your Name / Bus. Name Contact Info				
8pm ~9pm	The Trip with Gary Sherwood	Lord Litter's <i>Magic Music Box</i>	Your Donation:				
9pm ~10pm	A Rediscovery of the 1960's	Disperse Dispatch	KOWS Logo Gifts are new available! KOWS receives 10% of the cale when you buy our				
10pm ~11pm	Kipper the Cat	1,3,5th	T-shirts, hats, mugs, buttons. USPS Postage stamps, shopping bags, and more. You can choose sizes, styles, colors. Choose from our Stanley Mouse designed logo or the KOWS 92.5 FM logo! We can add more items and logo's as requested. Go to www.cafeprees.com/kows				
11pm ~Mid- night	Dead Air Cory Show	Rev. Rabbit					